SmartKing™
“A
ll
m
od
el
s,
ty
pe
s,
va
lu
es
, r
at
es
, d
im
en
si
on
s,
a.
s.o
. a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e,
 w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e”
DATASHEET
00130V1
Meer info of offerte? ga naar www.smartking.be
p. 1/2
SplitDesign Set met Code EM & HID
TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN
• Voeding:  12-14 VDC
• Kaarttype:  125 KHz HID & EM
• Verbruik in Standby:  ≤ 35mA
• Responstijd:  0.1 seconde
• Leesafstand Kaart: maximum 4 cm
• Anti-pass-back: Ja.
• Kaart Transmissieformaat: Wiegand 26-37 bit
• Codeklavier Transmissieformaat: 4 Bit, 8 Bit en virtueel kaartnummer
• Bescherming: IP65 volledig ingegoten.
• Anti-Statische Interferentie: 15KV
• Werkingstemperatuur: -40°C~60°C (-40°F ~ 140°F)
• Vochtigheidsgraad : 0-95%
• Afmetingen: 158 mm x 43 mm x 21,7 mm (L x B x H)
sKey-s
Multi-Function Split design Access Control
· This access control kit contain: access control host+ iBox(power supply)+ sButton(exit button).
TECHNICAL PARAMETER (Access control host)
CHARACTERISTICS
· Adopting the aluminum alloy structure, strong and durable, safe and reliable, water proof IP65.
· 2000 user capacity, each user with 4-6 digits PIN
· Master card, convenient to add or delete user.
· Pulse mode, toggle mode
· Eight working modes option: reader, single door controller, two door controller, interlock,
     anti-passback, auto mode etc.
This kit is the first split design access control in the world. We make
it as a guardian angel for “every family”. It has eight working mode,
suit for different situation. To protect your property and life safety.
Sebury Technology Co.,Ltd
TEL: +86 755 82885461
E-mail: sales@sebury.com.cn
Input voltage
Proximity card
Idle current
Reading range
Keypad transmit format
Dimensions
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
DC 12~24V(Supplied by the iBox)
EM&HID
≤35mA
3-6cm (HID&EM card)
visual card No;4 bits or 8 bits of single key pressing
158mm×43mm×21.7mm (L×W×H)
0~95% (non-condensing)
sKey-s H&EM: Multi-Function Split design Access Control kit, support EM&HID card
sKey-w  ,sTouch-w,  sTouch-s
ORDER INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCTS
Frequency
Wiegand input & output format
125KHz
26-37 bit
· Specialized intelligent power supply, it communicates with the access host in encrypted mode
     which is very difficult to break.
· Two relays in iBox, so we can use this kit to control two doors.
· Professional door bell function, you can choose door bell which integrated in the iBox or
     external door bell.
Dimension
-40~60℃ (-40℉~140℉)
TECHNICAL PARAMETER (iBox)
Input voltage
Output power
Output voltage
Dimensions
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
AC 100-240V
≤36W
DC 12-14V
261mm×97mm×42mm (L×W×H)
-20~50℃ (-4℉~122℉)
0~95% (non-condensing)
Output current(for joint of access control host) ≤500mA
· Preventing the lock unlocked from strong magnetic, short circuit, open circuit or other illegal ways
· Other function: alarm function, anti-duress alarm, self-locking, safe mode, swiping multi-card to
     open door.
iBox
Control Host sButton
237.00 mm
43.00 mm
1
5
8
.0
0
 m
m
21.7 mm
sKey-s
Multi-Function Split design Access Control
· This access control kit contain: access control host+ iBox(power supply)+ sButton(exit button).
TECHNICAL PARAMETER (Access control host)
CHARACTERISTICS
· Adopting the aluminum alloy structure, strong and durable, safe and reliable, water proof IP65.
· 2000 user capacity, each user with 4-6 digits PIN
· Master card, convenient to add or delete user.
· Pulse mode, toggle mode
· Eight working modes option: reader, single door controller, two door controller, interlock,
     anti-passback, auto mode etc.
This kit is the first split design access control in the world. We make
it as a guardian angel for “every family”. It has eight working mode,
suit for different situation. To protect your property and life safety.
Sebury Technology Co.,Ltd
TEL: +86 755 82885461
E-mail: sales@sebury.com.cn
Input voltage
Proximity card
Idle current
Reading range
Keypad transmit format
Dimensions
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
DC 12~24V(Supplied by the iBox)
EM&HID
≤35mA
3-6cm (HID&EM card)
visual card No;4 bits or 8 bits of single key pressing
158mm×43mm×21.7mm (L×W×H)
0~95% (non-condensing)
sKey-s H&EM: Multi-Function Split design Access Control kit, support EM&HID card
sKey-w  ,sTouch-w,  sTouch-s
ORDER INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCTS
Frequency
Wiegand input & output format
125KHz
26-37 bit
· Specialized intelligent power supply, it communicates with the access host in encrypted mode
     which is very difficult to break.
· Two relays in iBox, so we can use this kit to control two doors.
· Professional door bell function, you can choose door bell which integrated in the iBox or
     external door bell.
Dimension
-40~60℃ (-40℉~140℉)
TECHNICAL PARAMETER (iBox)
Input voltage
Output power
Output voltage
Dimensions
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
AC 100-240V
≤36W
DC 12-14V
261mm×97mm×42mm (L×W×H)
-20~50℃ (-4℉~122℉)
0~95% (non-condensing)
Output current(for joint of access control host) ≤500mA
· Preventing the lock unlocked from strong magnetic, short circuit, open circuit or other illegal ways
· Other function: alarm function, anti-duress alarm, self-locking, safe mode, swiping multi-card to
     open door.
iBox
Control Host sButton
237.00 mm
43.00 mm
1
5
8
.0
0
 m
m
21.7 mm
SmartKing™
“A
ll
m
od
el
s,
ty
pe
s,
va
lu
es
, r
at
es
, d
im
en
si
on
s,
a.
s.o
. a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e,
 w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e”
DATASHEET
00130V1
Meer info of offerte? ga naar www.smartking.be
p. 2/2
TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN
• Ingangsstroom: AC100-240V
• Totaal uitgangsvermogen: ≤ 6W
• Voltage: DC 12V-14V
• Toegangscontrole Unit Poort uitgangsstroom: ≤0.5A
• Materiaal: Zinklegering
• Werkingstemperatuur: -40°C~60°C (-40°F ~ 140°F)
• Vochtigheidsgraad : 0-95%
• Afmetingen: 261 mm x 97 mm x 42 mm
Drukknop
TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN
• Mechanische Levensduur Drukknop:  >1.000.000 x
• Schakelaar:  250V AC
• Kleur LED: White
• Materiaal van het Paneel: Aluminium & Plastic
• Materiaal van de drukknop: Chrome Messing
• Weerstand Contact: ≤ 60mΩ
• Weerstand Isolatie: ≥1000MΩ
• LED Verbruik : ≤ 22W
• LED Voeding: 12V DC
• Werkingstemperatuur: -20°C~60°C
• Afmetingen: 90 mm x 40 mm x 2,5 mm
261 mm
   90 mm
40 mm 2.5 mm
PC Board
Indicator Light
97 mm
42 mm
BESTELINFORMATIE
• PA240315 : Split Design Code Set met deurbel & Drukknop, EM & HID
SplitBox